Power
    supply
Brush
Brush
Commutator
Magnet
Magnet
Shaft

Visibility
Speci�cations
How to Order
Mounting Dimensions
Typical Vibration Values
R L R -     -   -
Color
R : Red
Y : Amber
G : Green
B : Blue
04 : DC 48V
M1 : DC 12-24V
M2 : AC 90~250V
Rated Voltage
Mounting Dimensions
Blank : φ140
P : φ120
Model Code
IPX6= Water is sprayed for at least 3 minutes at a �ow
rate of 100 L/min from a distance between
2.5m to 3.0m, and from all 360°directions using
a 12.5mm diameter jet hose nozzle.
IP6X= The target unit is tested under-pressure in a
dust chamber for 8 hours.
IP66 TEST PROCEDURE
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
131
R
LR
Model Rated Voltage Operating Voltage
Range
Vibration
Resistance
Operating
Temperature Range Dome Mass
RLR-M1 DC 12-24V DC 9.5V - 32V 110m/s2
(11G) -30 C - +70 C
-R
-Y
-G
-B
 (Red)
 (Amber)
(Green)
(Blue)
1.0kg
RLR-04 DC 48V DC 20V - 30V
RLR-M2 AC 90-250V AC 90V - 250V 45m/s2 (4.5G) -10 C - +50 C 1.06kg